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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: 9     Level2:      Age: L9: A     Squad:      Session:      SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T 9.250 35.800 Destiny Finley 1127 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

2-T 9.250 35.650 Christianna Cutler 1575 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

3-T 9.250 34.250 Autumn Fitzgerald 1470 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

4 9.200 35.600 Chasity Mies 1484 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

5 9.125 34.500 Tiffany Hix 1476 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

6 9.025 35.650 Paige Lingo 1143 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

7 8.975 35.050 Isabella Edington 1576 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

8 8.100 29.600 Makayla Neal 1509 9 L9: A Midwest Training and Ice Cente

9 7.650 30.975 Ksena Reed 1092 9 L9: A Capitol City Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.075 34.500 Tiffany Hix 1476 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 9.050 35.800 Destiny Finley 1127 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

3 8.700 35.650 Paige Lingo 1143 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

4 8.625 35.650 Christianna Cutler 1575 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

5 8.600 35.600 Chasity Mies 1484 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

6 8.275 35.050 Isabella Edington 1576 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

7 7.500 30.975 Ksena Reed 1092 9 L9: A Capitol City Gymnastics

8 7.300 34.250 Autumn Fitzgerald 1470 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

9 6.900 29.600 Makayla Neal 1509 9 L9: A Midwest Training and Ice Cente

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.200 34.250 Autumn Fitzgerald 1470 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 9.150 35.800 Destiny Finley 1127 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

3-T 9.075 35.650 Christianna Cutler 1575 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

4-T 9.075 35.050 Isabella Edington 1576 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

5 8.775 35.650 Paige Lingo 1143 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

6 8.650 35.600 Chasity Mies 1484 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

7 8.500 34.500 Tiffany Hix 1476 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

8 8.275 30.975 Ksena Reed 1092 9 L9: A Capitol City Gymnastics

9 7.400 29.600 Makayla Neal 1509 9 L9: A Midwest Training and Ice Cente
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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: 9     Level2:      Age: L9: A     Squad:      Session:      SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T 9.150 35.650 Paige Lingo 1143 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

2-T 9.150 35.600 Chasity Mies 1484 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3 8.725 35.050 Isabella Edington 1576 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

4 8.700 35.650 Christianna Cutler 1575 9 L9: A The Flip Zone

5 8.500 34.250 Autumn Fitzgerald 1470 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

6 8.350 35.800 Destiny Finley 1127 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center

7 7.800 34.500 Tiffany Hix 1476 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

8 7.550 30.975 Ksena Reed 1092 9 L9: A Capitol City Gymnastics

9 7.200 29.600 Makayla Neal 1509 9 L9: A Midwest Training and Ice Cente

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 35.800 9.250 Destiny Finley 1127 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center 9.250 9.050 9.150 8.350

2-T 35.650 9.250 Christianna Cutler 1575 9 L9: A The Flip Zone 9.250 8.625 9.075 8.700

3-T 35.650 9.150 Paige Lingo 1143 9 L9: A Exceleration Gymnastics Center 9.025 8.700 8.775 9.150

4 35.600 9.200 Chasity Mies 1484 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics 9.200 8.600 8.650 9.150

5 35.050 9.075 Isabella Edington 1576 9 L9: A The Flip Zone 8.975 8.275 9.075 8.725

6 34.500 9.125 Tiffany Hix 1476 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics 9.125 9.075 8.500 7.800

7 34.250 9.250 Autumn Fitzgerald 1470 9 L9: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics 9.250 7.300 9.200 8.500

8 30.975 8.275 Ksena Reed 1092 9 L9: A Capitol City Gymnastics 7.650 7.500 8.275 7.550

9 29.600 8.100 Makayla Neal 1509 9 L9: A Midwest Training and Ice Cente 8.100 6.900 7.400 7.200
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